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Men - 5 - Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Gifford551
Athletics Unlimited

14.800 14.200 14.80015.300 15.30014.600 89.000
2 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jared Dishman579
Technique

13.600 14.400 14.00014.700 14.63014.300 85.630
4 1 2 7 3 4 2 

2 

David Hunt555
Auburn

11.500 14.100 14.20013.800 14.70014.400 82.700
12 3 11 5 2 3 3 

3 

Kevin Kliner583
Technique

13.400 13.800 12.90014.200 14.45013.800 82.550
6 4 6 11 5T 7 4 

4 

Tristan Stern565
Extreme

12.700 12.500 14.60014.100 13.80014.100 81.800
9 6 7T 2 4 11 5 

5 

Joshua Hartman554
Auburn

11.900 13.300 14.30014.100 14.60013.400 81.600
11 5 7T 4 8 5 6 

6 

Blake Peterson553
Athletics Unlimited

13.500 12.100 13.70014.500 14.00013.000 80.800
5 7T 4 8T 9 10 7 

7 

Xander Rosenthal564
Extreme

13.100 11.000 14.40013.900 14.50013.700 80.600
7 9 10 3 7 6 8 

8 

Jimmy Katz582
Technique

14.200 10.900 13.70014.000 14.90012.700 80.400
3 10 9 8T 10 2 9 

9 

Jacob Miner570
Liberty

15.400 7.500 14.10014.600 14.40013.800 79.800
1 12 3 6 5T 8 10 

10 

Angel Lease-Marney569
Liberty

13.000 9.400 13.50014.300 14.10012.400 76.700
8 11 5 10 11 9 11 

11 

Ian Crofoot578
Technique

12.500 12.100 12.80012.100 11.70012.200 73.400
10 7T 12 12 12 12 12 

12 


